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Technische parameters

Diameter

Aandraaivoorziening

Materiaalsoort

Materiaalsoort
Technisch

Draadrichting
Draadsoort

M3
Zeskant

Roestvaststaal
A2

Rechts

Metrische
schroefdraad

Technische specificatie

d-D

Gat g (H11)
m (h14)

P

s (h13)

M3
4.5
3

0.5
7.5

Zeskantlasmoer DIN 929
Roestvaststaal (RVS) A2 M3

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 100

Standaarden

DIN

51180.030.001
950355564143
31161731
8715492274403

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

929

Technische tekening

la.



